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Strategic Plan Development Team Invitees
First Name Last Name Company E mail

1 Henry Batten Concrete Supply Co, LLC henry.batten@concretesupplyco.com
2 Steve Bishop Maschmeyer sbishop@maschmeyer.com
3 Scott Brewer Dolese scottb@dolese.com
4 Herb Burton Vulcan Materials burtonh@vmcmail.com
5 Ken Cook Ozinga kencook@ozinga.com
6 Tim Cooper NRMCA Staff tcooper@nrmca.org
7 Rebecca Finke Holcim rebecca.finke@holcim.com
8 Joel Galassini Cemex joel.galassini@cemex.com
9 Beth Goodwin Chaney Enterprises egoodwin@chaneyenterprises.com

10 Adrienne Heidema Consumers Concrete asheidema@consumersconcrete.com
11 John Lee Cemstone Jlee@cemstone.com
12 Jeremiah Lemons CRH Americas Jeremiah.Lemons@na.crh.com
13 Andrew Lester MMC Materials alester@mmcmaterials.com
14 Deb Malone NRMCA Staff dmalone@nrmca.org
15 Adam Manatt Manatt's, Inc adamm@manatts.com
16 Bill Mullen CalPortland Co. bmullen@calportland.com
17 Drew Turner Concrete Supply Drew.Turner@ConcreteSupplyCo.com
18 Rob Van Til Knife River rob.vantil@kniferiver.net

Scott Brewer Dolese scottb@dolese.com

Executive Sponsor:
Adam Manatt Manatt's, Inc. adamm@manatts.com

Facilitators:
Liz Barrett Shanslym, Inc. lizb@shanslym.com
Eren Turk Shanslym, Inc. erent@shanslym.com

Chair:


